Smart Link Better Life.

— Product

YOFC provides, as per customer requirements, optical fibre connectors for optical fibres of which the outer diom-
eter (OD) is small, with the connectors ranging from LC connectors to high-density MPO connectors. The con-
nector can be customized in accordance with customer requirements such as precise wiring for effective con-
nection of high-performance, high-density optical fibre systems.

— Applications — Features
Wiring inside the frame, cable connection be- = Low insertion loss, high return loss
tween the wiring area and the equipment area. » Customizable trunk cable and jumper lengths

Infrastructure physical layer connection in
data center

LAN cabling backbone systems

Backbone connection in building and campus
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— Specifications

Type LC connector for small OD fibore MPO connector for small OD fibre

Average Insertion Loss@1310nm(dB) < 0.15 <0.35
Maximum Insertion Loss@1310nm(dB) < 0.35 <05
Return Loss (dB) < -50(UPC)<-60(APC) < -50(UPC) < -60(APC)

Application example
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MPO-12 connector for small OD fibre MPO-16 connector for small OD fibre
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